Blindlokk

Blindlokk Hvit

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Hoyde (H):

Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse:

1200513
7021987692012
76920

Polycarbonat (PC)

84
84
10
0.052/0.049

84x84x10

7021987692012
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